Prot. Num. Prot. Data

APRILE 2022
3394
3424

3461

3467

3507
3511

3523
3549
3597

3633

3664

3668

3671
3709
3711
3741
3754
3759
3761
3767

3800

01/04/2022
04/04/2022

05/04/2022

05/04/2022

06/04/2022
06/04/2022

06/04/2022
07/04/2022
07/04/2022

08/04/2022

09/04/2022

09/04/2022

09/04/2022
12/04/2022
12/04/2022
12/04/2022
13/04/2022
13/04/2022
13/04/2022
13/04/2022

13/04/2022

Codice

196/2022 SN
199/2022 SN

200/2022 SN

202/2022 SN

206/2022 SN
207/2022 SN

210/2022 SN
211/2022 SN
213/2022 SN

214/2022 SN

215/2022 SN

216/2022 SN

217/2022 SN
218/2022 SN
219/2022 SN
220/2022 SN
221/2022 SN
222/2022 SN
223/2022 SN
224/2022 SN

225/2022 SN

Tipo

CILA
CILA a sanatoria

SCIA a sanatoria

CILA-S

SCCEA
CILA

CILA-S
SCCEA
SCIA a sanatoria

SCCEA
SCIA + SCCEA

CILA-S

SCIA con deposito sismico
CILA-S

SCIA

CILA-S

CILA-S

CILA

CILA-S

CILA a sanatoria

CILA-S

Ubic. (Indirizzo)

Via Gramsci A., 55
Via Govoni G., 15
Via Govoni G., 17
Via Fanin G., 20

Via Rizzoli M., 9

Via Ss.Trinita, 18

Via Galuppi L., 23

Via Melloni G.B., 25

Via Melloni G.B., 27

Via Vivaldi A., 15

Via Circonv. Ponente, 57
Via Melloni A., 32

Via Rossini G., 32
Via Paolo Borsellino, 4

Via Galuppi L., 23
Via Melloni G.B., 25
Via Melloni G.B., 27
Via Malafarina, 8
Via Galuppi L., 51
Via Foscolo U., 41
Via Malafarina, 8
Via Foscolo U., 41
Via Cremona, 16
Via Cremona, 15
Via Govoni G., 15
Via Govoni G., 17
Via Rossini G., 10

Ubic. (Catasto)

Fg.
Fg.

Fg.
Fg.
Fg.
Fg.
Fg.
Fg.
Fg.

Fg.
Fg.
Fg.
Fg.
Fg.
Fg.
Fg.
Fg.
Fg.

Fg.
Fg.
Fg.
Fg.
Fg.
Fg.
Fg.
Fg.

Fg.

18 Map.
23 Map.

19 Map.
19 Map.
19 Map.
18 Map.
18 Map.
18 Map.
18 Map.

17 Map.
17 Map.
19 Map.
19 Map.
17 Map.
17 Map.
15 Map.
15 Map.
18 Map.

15 Map.
18 Map.
15 Map.
15 Map.
15 Map.
17 Map.
17 Map.
23 Map.

17 Map.

256 Sub.
30

228 Sub.
228 Sub.
228 Sub.
599 Sub.
599 Sub.
241 Sub.
3815

882 Sub.
A

808 Sub.
808 Sub.
588

589

999 Sub.
999 Sub.
3815

101 Sub.
131

705

101 Sub.
705

278 Sub.
278 Sub.
30

538 Sub.
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Prot. Num. Prot. Data

3810

3824

3855

3948

4066

4083
4196
4343
4352

13/04/2022

14/04/2022

14/04/2022

19/04/2022

22/04/2022

22/04/2022
26/04/2022
29/04/2022
29/04/2022

Codice

227/2022 SN

228/2022 SN

231/2022 SN

233/2022 SN

236/2022 SN

238/2022 SN
241/2022 SN
244/2022 SN
245/2022 SN

Tipo
CILA-S

CILA-S

PdC

CILA-S
SCIA

SCCEA
CILA
CILA
CILA-S

Ubic. (Indirizzo)

Via Risorgimento, 21
Via Risorgimento, 23
Via Risorgimento, 25
Via Risorgimento, 27
Via Garibaldi G., 31

Via Garibaldi G., 33

Via Circonv. Levante, 35
Via Circonv. Levante, 37

Via Dei Cordai, SNC

Via Ponte Nuovo, 30

Via Circonv. Levante, 57
Via Mastellari S., 1

Via San Giuseppe, 11
Via Zallone B., 5

Via Del Pallone, 1

Via Provinciale Cento, 19

Ubic. (Catasto)

Fg
Fg

Fg.
Fg.
Fg.
Fg.
Fg.
Fg.
Fg.
Fg.
Fg.
Fg.

Fg.
Fg.
Fg.
Fg.

. 18 Map.
. 18 Map.

19 Map.
19 Map.
19 Map.
19 Map.
19 Map.
22 Map.
22 Map.
22 Map.
21 Map.
21 Map.

19 Map.
23 Map.
18 Map.
17 Map.

3158
3159

560 Sub.
560 Sub.
560 Sub.
560 Sub.
560 Sub.

687
746
747

234 Sub.
234 Sub.

177 Sub.
107 Sub.
547 Sub.
282 Sub.

~NhWN

20
2
5
13



